
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200701080000
10000

01/08/2007
02:21:03

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200701080000
09990

200701080000
10020

01/08/2007
02:21:05

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200701080000
10010

200701220000
32800

01/22/2007
12:40:14

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200701220000
32790

200702210000
80120

02/21/2007
03:12:20

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200702210000
80110

200703070001
03730

03/07/2007
11:43:34

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES R S R
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200607060003
21690

200703050000
99420

03/05/2007
03:49:43

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200703050000
99410

200703290001
43060

03/29/2007
04:04:58

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL
STEVEN E

200612190006
17770

200704030001
50630

04/03/2007
12:53:32

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200704030001
50620

200704030001
50850

04/03/2007
01:46:32

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200704030001
50840

200704180001
79180

04/18/2007
10:41:04

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200704180001
79170

200704120001
70290

04/12/2007
01:36:01

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TROPHY
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200610130005
09750

200705070002
12090

05/07/2007
11:33:20

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TUFCO
SYSTEMS OF
THE
SOUTHEAST
INC

200605090002
18970

200705070002
12100

05/07/2007
11:33:21

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TUFCO
SYSTEMS OF
THE
SOUTHEAST
INC

200610200005
20480



200705160002
28780

05/16/2007
02:24:27

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200704090001
62600

200706110002
72280

06/11/2007
02:06:44

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
BRIAN

200703300001
44120

200710110004
74070

10/11/2007
01:51:20

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BASES
LOADED
TRAINING
FACILITY LLC

200611060005
43940

200710110004
74080

10/11/2007
01:51:21

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BASES
LOADED
TRAINING
FACILITY LLC

200703020000
93990

200710170004
82460

10/17/2007
12:13:18

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREENHILL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200605180002
37170

200710170004
82510

10/17/2007
12:13:23

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER
PAULA G

200610260005
28490

200710170004
82530

10/17/2007
12:13:25

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAPPELL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200703150001
17510

200711140005
23160

11/14/2007
02:43:37

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMARO
DEVELOPMEN
T &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200707110003
26140

200711270005
38720

11/27/2007
01:29:59

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, M
TIMOTHY

200703090001
08400

200711270005
38700

11/27/2007
01:29:57

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, M
TIMOTHY

200708130003
80340

200711270005
38710

11/27/2007
01:29:58

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, M
TIMOTHY

200707110003
26670

200712270005
79880

12/27/2007
12:28:49

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEALE
WESLEY A

200704250001
91230

200701080000
10630

01/08/2007
03:39:07

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200701080000
10560

200701120000
20800

01/12/2007
12:18:10

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ERWIN, LOIS
ELAINE

200607270003
62090

200702210000
80100

02/21/2007
03:12:18

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200702210000
80090



200703090001
07640

03/09/2007
11:55:51

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200703090001
07630

200703290001
43080

03/29/2007
04:05:00

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LARGIN
WILLIAM
DEREK

200604260001
94760


