Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701080000 10000	01/08/2007 02:21:03	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200701080000 09990	·
200701080000 10020	01/08/2007 02:21:05	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200701080000 10010	
200701220000 32800	01/22/2007 12:40:14	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200701220000 32790	
200702210000 80120	02/21/2007 03:12:20	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200702210000 80110	
200703070001 03730	03/07/2007 11:43:34	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	R S R DEVELOPMEN T LLC					200607060003 21690	
200703050000 99420	03/05/2007 03:49:43	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200703050000 99410	
200703290001 43060	03/29/2007 04:04:58	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL STEVEN E					200612190006 17770	
200704030001 50630	04/03/2007 12:53:32	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200704030001 50620	
200704030001 50850	04/03/2007 01:46:32	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200704030001 50840	
200704180001 79180	04/18/2007 10:41:04	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200704180001 79170	
200704120001 70290	04/12/2007 01:36:01	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TROPHY DEVELOPMEN T LLC					200610130005 09750	
200705070002 12090	05/07/2007 11:33:20	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TUFCO SYSTEMS OF THE SOUTHEAST INC					200605090002 18970	
200705070002 12100	05/07/2007 11:33:21	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TUFCO SYSTEMS OF THE SOUTHEAST INC					200610200005 20480	

200705160002 28780	05/16/2007 02:24:27	MERCHANTS AND	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC			200704090001 62600	
		FARMERS BANK		S	REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				
200706110002 72280	06/11/2007 02:06:44	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, BRIAN			200703300001 44120	
200710110004 74070	10/11/2007 01:51:20	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BASES LOADED TRAINING FACILITY LLC			200611060005 43940	
200710110004 74080	10/11/2007 01:51:21	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BASES LOADED TRAINING FACILITY LLC			200703020000 93990	
200710170004 82460	10/17/2007 12:13:18	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENHILL CONSTRUCTI ON INC			200605180002 37170	
200710170004 82510	10/17/2007 12:13:23	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNTER PAULA G			200610260005 28490	
200710170004 82530	10/17/2007 12:13:25	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPPELL DEVELOPMEN T INC			200703150001 17510	
200711140005 23160	11/14/2007 02:43:37	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMARO DEVELOPMEN T & CONSTRUCTI ON INC			200707110003 26140	
200711270005 38720	11/27/2007 01:29:59	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, M TIMOTHY			200703090001 08400	
200711270005 38700	11/27/2007 01:29:57	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, M TIMOTHY			200708130003 80340	
200711270005 38710	11/27/2007 01:29:58	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, M TIMOTHY			200707110003 26670	
200712270005 79880	12/27/2007 12:28:49	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE WESLEY A			200704250001 91230	
200701080000	01/08/2007 03:39:07	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200701080000 10560	
200701120000 20800	01/12/2007 12:18:10	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ERWIN, LOIS ELAINE			200607270003 62090	
200702210000 80100	02/21/2007 03:12:18	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200702210000 80090	

200703090001 07640	11:55:51	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK			ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			200703090001 07630	
	04:05:00	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LARGIN WILLIAM DEREK			200604260001 94760	